生命科学学院假期值班安排
	值班时间
	7.13-7.20
	7.21-7.27
	7.28-8.4
	8.5-8.14

	值班领导
	李钧敏
	王金宝
	柯世省
	施时迪

	联系电话
	662972
	664858
	663218
	667596

	值班秘书
	7.13-7.18
徐敏
	7.19-7.21

范淑燕
	7.22-7.25
杨莹
	7.26-7.30
廖运平
	7.31-8.3
董成娣
	8.4-8.8

李洋
	8.9-8.14

翁添富

	联系电话
	651052
	660409
	660557
	663206
	663398
	645006
	677230
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